) Machine Tools

Machine Specifications

Table Working Area

Main Drive Power KW/V/Hz
Feeds

Max Drilling Stroke
Spindle Speeds

Spindle Taper

Column Diameter

Weight

Working Size of Base

Max Distance Spindle to Table
Maximum Capacity
Interlocked Chuck Guard

Dimensions

NEW Chester PR60OE

Drilling Machine

£3,910
Stock No. 1010907042N

560 x 560

1.5kw

4 @ 0.1-0.2mm/r
180

50-1450rpm
MT4

150

465kg

730 x 500

770

Drilling 40mm / Tapping M20

Yes

2270 x 690 x 1100
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